03-0330-0720-12/2020-348954
PLEXO TCS the plug-in connection system
for PSB and MSB heating cables and systems
 – Quick and easy installation, with standard tools
 – Component of the PSB and MSB system approval
 – Own system approval with PSB and MSB heating cable
The PLEXO TCS connection system can be used for BARTEC
self-regulating heating cables. The PLEXO TCS may be used

Dimensions (in mm)
Type 27-59P3-0010
Ordering information
Heating cable connection to supply cable with sealing range
9 < DA ≤ 10 mm 27-59P1-1010
10 < DA ≤ 12 mm 27-59P1-2010
12 < DA ≤ 14 mm 27-59P1-3010
14 < DA ≤ 16 mm 27-59P1-4010
Heating cable splice with sealing range
for PSB and MSB
27-59P2-0110
Heating cable remote-end termination with sealing